
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2025-26



04 APRIL.
2025
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27

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

16

8 9
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Activities

Holidays

Examination

PTM

Sports

MAHAVIR
JAYANTI

RAM NAVAMI

DR. AMBEDKAR
JAYANTI

5

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE



05 MAY.

Note:- Summer Vacations Start
From 01-05-2025

2025

4 5

29

8

1
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2
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11 13 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

14

6

30

7

31

SUMMER
VACATION

STARTS

28

12

26 27
REPUBLIC

DAY
PB II (X)

END

BUDDHA
PURNIMA

MAHARANI
PRATAP JAYANTI

3

Activities Holidays Examination PTM Sports



06 JUNE.
2025
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29
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30

24 25 26 27 28

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

18
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3

11

4

PA-I KG-I TO
XII BEGIN

SCHOOL
REOPENS

EID-AL-ADHA

SUMMER
VACATION END

16

School Reopens on 12.06.2025

Activities

Holidays

Examination

PTM

Sports

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE



07 JULY.
2025

Activities

Holidays

Examination

PTM

Sports

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE

6 7 10

321

11

4

12

13 15 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

16

8 9

30 31

14

28 29

MUHARRAM

PA-I KG-I TO
XII END

PTM
KG-I TO X

5



202508 AUGUST.

3 4
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17 18 19 20 21 22

24

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

13

5

29

6

30

31

27

11

25 26

INDEPENDENCE
DAY

JANMASHTMI

RAKSHA
BANDHAN

GANESH
CHATURTHI

2

23

Activities

Holidays

Examination

PTM

Sports

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE



202509 SEPTEMBER.

7 8
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5

13

14 16 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

17

9

2

10

3

PB II (X & XII)
END

TEACHER’S DAY
CELEBRATION

MILAD-UN-NABI/
ONAM

TERM-I PTM
KG-I TO X

KG-I TO XII TERM-I
EXAMINATIONS

BEGIN

15

29 30
DURGA

ASHTAMI

TERM-I KG-I TO XII 
EXAMINATIONS END

6

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE

Activities Holidays Examination PTM Sports



10 OCTOBER.
2025

Activities

Holidays

Examination

PTM

Sports

6 7 10

321

11

4

12 13 15 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

16

8 9

30 31

14

28 29

DHANTERAS NARAKA
CHATURDASHI

PB-I (X & XII)
BEGIN

DIWALI GOWARDHAN
PUJA

BHAI DOOJ

MAHA NAVMI VIJAY DASHMI
GANDHI JAYANTI

DUSSHERA

5

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE



11 NOVEMBER.
2025

2 3 6 7 8

1

9 11 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

2923

30

27 28

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

12

4 5
Guru Nanak

Jayanti

PB I (X & XII)
END

26

10

24 25

GRADE
II TO V

VI TO IX

KG-I TO V

II TO V

VI TO IX

KG-I TO I

KG-1 TO IX

II TO V

VI TO IX

KG-I TO XII

ACTIVITY / COMPETITION
COFFEE MORNING (GRADE IV)

NATIONAL UNIT DAY 

GURU NANAK JAYANTI ACTIVITY

INTER-CLASS FOOTBALL COMPETITION

INTER-CLASS BASKETBALL COMPETITION

SHOW & TELL

CHILDREN’S DAY CELEBRATION

CONSTITUTION DAY (SPEECH COMPETITION)

CONSTITUTION DAY (HOUSE-WISE QUIZ) 

ANNUAL DAY

DATE
01-11-2025

04-11-2025

08-11-2025

01-11-2025

07-11-2025

13-11-2025

14-11-2025

22-11-2025

22-11-2025

29-11-2025

Activities

Holidays

Examination

PTM

Sports

PB I (X & XII)
BEGIN

Birsa Munda
Jayanti

PB-I PTM
(X & XII)

ANNUAL
DAY



12 DECEMBER.
2025

7 8

1
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4

12

5

13

14 16 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

17

9

2

10

3

PB II (X & XII)
END

PA-II KG-1 TO
XI BEGIN

PA-II KG-1 TO
IX & XI END

CHRISTMAS

BHOPAL GAS
TRAGEDY DAY

31

15

29 30

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE
IV & V COFFEE MORNING (GRADE IV)04-12-2025

VI TO IX GURU NANAK JAYANTI ACTIVITY06-12-2025

KG-I TO I INTER-CLASS BASKETBALL COMPETITION11-12-2025

II TO V NATIONAL UNIT DAY 05-12-2025

VI TO IX INTER-CLASS FOOTBALL COMPETITION06 TO

20-12-2025

II TO V SHOW & TELL12-12-2025

XI & XII CHILDREN’S DAY CELEBRATION13-12-2025

II TO V CONSTITUTION DAY (SPEECH COMPETITION)19-12-2025

VI TO IX CONSTITUTION DAY (HOUSE-WISE QUIZ) 20-12-2025

KG-I TO IX ANNUAL DAY22-12-2025

KG-I TO IX ANNUAL DAY24-12-2025

Activities

Holidays

Examination

PTM

Sports

WINTER BREAK
START

PB-II PTM
(X & XII)

6



01 JANUARY.
2026

4 5

29

8

1

9

2

10

11 13 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

14

6

30

7

31

NEW YEAR DAY
WINTER BREAK

END

PTM
(KG-1 TO IX & XI)

28

12

26 27

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE
KG-1 & KG-II GREEN DAY09-01-2026

KG-I TO KG-II GRANDPARENTS DAY14-01-2026

KG-I TO I BASANT PANCHAMI23-01-2026

KG-I TO V LEAF PAINTING ACTIVITY09-01-2026

II TO V KITE MAKING ACTIVITY14-01-2026
VI TO IX KITE MAKING ACTIVITY & BOARD DECORATION

COMPETITION

14-01-2026

II TO IX SARASWATI POOJA / BLESSING CEREMONY 

(GRADE XII)

23-01-2026

II TO V COFFEE MORNING (GRADE II)24-01-2026

II TO IX REPUBLIC DAY / FANCY DRESS COMPETITION 

(II-VIII)

26-12-2025

KG-I TO IX ANNUAL EXHIBITION28-01-2026

I & II SUPER MOM31-01-2026

Activities

Holidays

Examination

PTM

Sports

REPUBLIC
DAY

PB II (X)
END

TERM II (IX & XI)
EXAMINATION &
PBIII (X) BEGINS

3



02 FEBRUARY.
2026

8

1

9

2

12

5

13

6

14

7

15 17 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

18

10

3

11

4

PTM
(IX & XI)

PTM
(IX & XI)

(IX & XI)
NEW SESSION

BEGINS

MAHA
SHIVRATRI

PB-III
PTM (X)

TERM II (IX & XII)
EXAMINATIONS

END

16

GRADE ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONDATE
II TO V COFFEE MORNING (CLASS-III)06-02-2026

II TO V COFFEE MORNING (CLASS-V)13-02-2026

Activities Holidays Examination PTM Sports



03 MARCH.
2026
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22

29
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30

24

31

25 26 27 28

TUE WED THU FRI SATSUN MON

18

10

3

11

4

EID-AL-FITRTERM II (KG-I TO VIII)
EXAMINATIONS

END

RAM NVAMI PTM
KG-I TO VII

RANG
PANCHAMI

MAHAVIR
JAYANTI

HOLI
TERM II (KG

TO VIII)
EXAMINATIONS BEGINS

16

Activities Holidays Examination PTM Sports


